
 

 

 

FIG.NO SER.CO FIG/SER.NO PART NO. NAME QTY 

17 1 F17S1 GB21-76 BOLT M8*10 1 

17 2 F17S2 8*12Q/WB4102-84 RED COPPER WASHER 1 

17 3 F17S3 TIA-0009 CONNECTING FLANG GASKET 1 

17 4 F17S4 T7-0102 BRACING PIN FOR STARTING SRING  1 

17 5 F17S5 T7-0101 GOVERNOR SEAT 1 

17 6 F17S6 T7B-0106-2 TORSION SPRING 1 

17 7 F17S7 T7-0103 STOPPING ROCKER ARM 1 

17 8 F17S8 GB1235-76 SEALING O-RING 10*1.9 1 

17 9 F17S9 T7-0209 BUSHING 3 

17 10 F17S10 GB117-76 CONE PIN 3*18 1 

17 11 F17S11 T7-0105 STOPPING HANDLE 1 

17 12 F17S12 GB68-66 SCREW M6*14 1 

17 13 F17S13 T7-0301 DRIVING SHAFT SLEEVE 1 

17 14 F17S14 T7-0002 STARING SPRING 1 

17 15 F17S15 T7-0001 STOPPING SPRING 1 

17 16 F17S16 T7-0302 DRIVING PAN 1 

17 17 F17S17 GB308-64 STEEL BALL 6 

17 18 F17S18 T7-0003 SPRING WASHER 12 1 

17 19 F17S19 T7-0004 NUT 1 

17 20 F17S20 GB896-67 OPENING RETAINER RING 4 1 

17 21 F17S21 GB848-66 WASHER 6 4 

17 22 F17S22 T72-009 PULL-ROD DRIVING PLATE 1 

17 23 F17S23 E7000105 BALL BEARING 1 

17 24 F17S24 T72-008 SLIDING PAN 1 

17 25 F17S25 T7-0212 LIMITING SCREW 2 

17 26 F17S26 GB52-66 NUT M6 5 

17 27 F17S27 6Q/WB4102-84 RED COPPER WASHER 4 



17 28 F17S28 T7-0202 ADJUSTING SCREW 1 

17 29 F17S29 GB30-76 BOLT M6*18 1 

17 30 F17S30 GB93-76 SPRING WASHER 6 4 

17 31 F17S31 GB30-76 BOLT M6*10 1 

17 32 F17S32 GB30-76 BOLT M5*20 1 

17 33 F17S33 GB93-76 SPRING WASHER 5 1 

17 34 F17S34 T7-0206 GOVERNING SPRING DOWEL BOLT 1 

17 35 F17S35 GB894-76 RETAINER FOR SHAFT 9 2 

17 36 F17S36 T7-0205 GOVERNING LEVER 1 

17 37 F17S37 GB30-76 BOLT M6*20 1 

17 38 F17S38 GB93-76 SPRING WASHER 4 1 

17 39 F17S39 GB52-76 NUT M14 1 

17 40 F17S40 T7-0210 GOVERNING CONTROL SHAFT 1 

17 41 F17S41 T7-0211 GOVERNING SPRING  1 

17 42 F17S42 T7-0207 GOVERNING LIMITING BLOCK 1 

17 43 F17S43 T7-0201 GOVERNOR COVER 1 

17 44 F17S44 T7-0005 GASKET FOR GOVERNOR SEAT  1 

17 45 F17S45 T7-0204 SLIDING SLEEVE 1 

17 46 F17S46 GB97-76 WASHER 6 5 

17 47 F17S47 T7-0203 CORRECTING SPRING 1 

17 48 F17S48 GB54-66 NUT M6 2 

17 49 F17S49 T7-05B BREATHER SUB-ASSAY 1 

17 50 F17S50 GB1099-72 HALF-ROUND KEY 3*16 1 

 


